UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 20, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL

DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE

196,513

1 409.16 597,600 -920 0 0 510 1,000 306 196,819

2 409.09 597,016 -584 0 0 480 1,000 473 197,292

3 409.06 596,765 -251 0 0 577 2,000 1,128 198,420

4 409.63 601,533 4,768 0 0 546 2,000 1,702 200,122

5 410.43 608,249 6,716 0 0 307 3,000 2,378 202,500

6 410.93 612,460 4,211 2,762 0 433 0 2,116 204,616

7 411.45 616,852 4,392 2,771 0 564 0 1,847 206,463

8 412.20 623,207 6,355 2,743 0 491 0 1,937 208,400

9 412.93 629,415 6,208 5,473 0 491 0 4,622 213,022

10 413.52 634,450 5,035 5,417 0 291 0 4,680 217,702

11 414.24 640,614 6,164 5,379 0 478 0 4,569 222,271

12 414.78 645,252 4,638 5,367 0 475 0 4,586 226,857

13 415.23 649,126 3,874 2,428 0 418 0 1,799 228,656

14 415.66 652,837 3,711 2,423 0 414 0 1,741 230,397

15 415.91 654,998 2,161 2,257 0 433 0 1,686 232,083

16 416.07 656,382 1,384 2,347 0 422 0 1,693 233,776

17 416.11 656,728 346 0 0 424 0 -78 233,698

18 415.84 654,392 -2,336 0 0 414 0 -306 233,392

19 415.39 650,506 -3,886 0 0 422 0 -526 232,866
TOTALS 51,986 39,367 0 8,590 9,000 36,353

COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



